Ultra Slim 5 amp Power Relay ET1
Part Numbers
■ Ultra Slim 5mm Thickness
■ 5 amp SPNO Contact
■ Fully Sealed for Immersion Cleaning
■ High Sensitivity Coil 120mW
■ 3000V Isolation
■ Conforms to EN61010 (IEC1010)

2
Coil Nominal Coil Resistance Must Operate Must Release
Ordering Code Voltage Ω ±10% Voltage Voltage
VDC (at 20˚C) VDC (at 20˚C) VDC (at 20˚C)
ET1-AW5 5 208 3.35 0.5
ET1-AW9 9 675 6 0.9
ET1-AW12 12 1,200 8 1.2
ET1-AW24 24 4,800 16.1 2.4
Contact form 1 A (SPNO)
Maximum switching power 750VA 90W
Maximum switching voltage 270VAC 150 VDC
Contact rating Maximum switching current 5A